REVISIONS

)

INFO
ROAD

REVISION

12

SHEET

SEE

PERRINEVILLE

DATE

##/#4/00

Rt.1)

COUNTY

T
=

ROAD

PERRINEVILLE

28

0.46 Ac

\ 15' WIDE BRIDGE

RUNNING

MAP| g

CoOugT

8C

5

3 Ac

7

1.08 Ac

DRIVE

5.92'

125.00

\ 3

29

11.03

NO

NAME LIC. No
RICHARD A. MORALLE, PLS 25863
PETER R. AVAKIAN, P.L.S 28142
PETER R. AVAKIAN, P.L.S 28142
SHEET 1l
REVISIONS
NAME
THOMAS CRADER L.5. LIC. Ni

TAX MAP

TOWNSHIP OF MILLSTONE

MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

SCALE 1" = 100 DEC

PREPARED BY

3AY POINTE ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC

304 HAWTHORNE AVE.-P.O. BOX 1244

POINT PLEASANT BEACH, NEW JERSEY

D DIMENSION OR A

3 >ARCEL NUMBER DEVELOPMEN

11.03




	Model

